
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY REGIONAL HEALTH PLAN 
REGION 4

COUNTIES: ADAIR, ALLEN, BARREN,  BOYLE, BUTLER, CASEY, CLINTON, CUMBERLAND, EDMONSON, 
GARRARD, GREEN,  HART, LINCOLN, LOGAN, METCALF, MCCREARY, MONROE, PULASKI, ROCKCASTLE, 
RUSSELL, SIMPSON,TAYLOR, WARREN, AND WAYNE

1

 = BOARD CERTIFIED= NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = FEMALE =  MALE

ALL COVERED SERVICES MUST BE DELIVERED BY PROVIDERS IN YOUR LOCAL 
COUNTY OF RESIDENCE; OR CONTIGUOUS COUNTY; OR BY UK HEALTHCARE IN 
LEXINGTON, KY.  SERVICES WILL NOT BE COVERED AT ANY OTHER PROVIDER 
UNLESS IT IS AN EMERGENCY. 

WHILE WE MAKE EFFORTS TO ENSURE THAT OUR LISTS OF DOCTORS ARE UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE, DOCTORS DO LEAVE OUR NETWORKS FROM TIME TO TIME, AND THESE LISTINGS DO CHANGE. 
THERE MAY BE HIGHER FEES ASSOCIATED WITH VISITING A DOCTOR WHO IS NOT IN OUR NETWORK OR FOR OBTAINING A SERVICE THAT IS NOT COVERED BY YOUR PLAN. YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THOSE COSTS. TO AVOID HIGHER FEES WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CONFIRM YOUR DOCTOR IS IN NETWORK AND THAT THE DESIRED SERVICE IS COVERED WHEN SCHEDULING YOUR 
APPOINTMENT.  PLEASE NOTE THAT DEPENDING ON YOUR PLAN AND BENEFITS, SOME SPECIALISTS MAY BE ABLE TO SERVE AS YOUR PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN. TO VERIFY YOUR BENEFITS OR 
COPAY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR CERTIFICATE OR SUMMARY OF BENEFITS OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
WESTLAKE REGIONAL 
HOSPITAL
901 WESTLAKE DR
COLUMBIA, KY  42728
270-384-4753

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
937 CAMPBELLSVILLE RD
STE 903
COLUMBIA, KY  42728
270-384-6411
INTREPID USA 
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
220 OFC PARK DR
COLUMBIA, KY  42728
270-384-6413
PERSONAL TOUCH HOME 
CARE OF KENTUCKY INC
705 WRIGHT DR
COLUMBIA, KY  42728
270-384-6800

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
SUMMIT MANOR HEALTH 
AND REHAB CENTER LLC
400 BOMAR HTS
COLUMBIA, KY  42728
270-384-2154

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT 
SCOTTSVILLE
456 BURNLEY RD
SCOTTSVILLE, KY  42164
270-622-2800

ALTERNATE CARE 
FACILITY
BARREN RIVER REGIONAL 
CANCER CENTER
103 TRISTA LN
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-2478

AMBULATORY 
SURGICAL
MCPEAK  SURGERY CENTER 
LLC
108 BRAVO BLVD
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-2181

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL
1301 N RACE ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-4444

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
1216 C N RACE ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-7640
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL HOME CARE
1301 N RACE ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-4430

HOME HOSPICE CARE
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL
1301 N RACE ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-4430

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
FMC GLASGOW
205 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-7776
GLASGOW KIDNEY CENTER
205 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR
GLASGOW, KY  42141
502-458-6359

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
BARREN COUNTY HEALTH 
CARE
300 WESTWOOD ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-9131
NEW GLASGOW HEALTH 
AND REHABILITATION CE
220 WESTWOOD ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-6661
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL SNF
1301 N RACE ST
GLASGOW, KY  42141
270-651-4444

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
EPHRAIM MCDOWELL 
REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER
217 S 3RD ST
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-4121

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
104 SMOKY WAY RD STE 200
DANVILLE, KY  40422
606-365-1252
CARETENDERS VS OF 
CENTRAL KENTUCKY LLC
116 E MAIN ST STE 4
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-8956
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES
105 CITATION DR STE B
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-2193
MCDOWELL HOME HEALTH 
AGENCY
131 DANIEL DR
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-8946

HOME HOSPICE CARE
KENTUCKY HOSPICE 
NETWORK
337 W BROADWAY
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-2425

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
EPHRAIM MCDOWELL 
REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER
217 S 3RD ST
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-4121

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
DIALYSIS CLINIC INC 
DANVILLE
475 WHIRLAWAY DR
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-5982
FMC NA DIALYSIS 
SERVICES OF DANVILLE
975 HUSTONVILLE RD STE 01
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-626-5566

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
DANVILLE CENTRE FOR 
HEALTH
642 N 3RD ST
DANVILLE, KY  40422
859-236-3972

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
MORGANTOWN CARE AND 
REHABILITATION CTR
206 S WARREN ST
MORGANTOWN, KY  42261
270-526-3368

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
CASEY COUNTY HOSPITAL
187 WOLFORD AVE
LIBERTY, KY  42539
606-787-6275

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
84 HUSTONVILLE ST
LIBERTY, KY  42539
606-787-8066

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
LIBERTY CARE CENTER
616 S WALLACE WILKINSON
BLVD
LIBERTY, KY  42539
606-787-6889

ALTERNATE CARE 
FACILITY
TWIN LAKES MRI LLC
254 BURKESVILLE RD
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-2066

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
CLINTON COUNTY 
HOSPITAL
723 BURKESVILLE RD
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-6421

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
124 FOOTHILLS AVE
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-6661

INTREPID USA 
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
723 BURKESVILLE RD STE 110
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-6954

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
CLINTON COUNTY CARE 
AND REHAB CENTER
404 N WASHINGTON ST
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-6623
CLINTON COUNTY 
HOSPITAL SNF
723 BURKESVILLE RD
ALBANY, KY  42602
606-387-6421

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
CUMBERLAND CO 
HOSPITAL
299 GLASGOW RD
BURKESVILLE, KY  42717
270-864-2511

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
360 KEEN ST STE 400
BURKESVILLE, KY  42717
270-864-4196

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
EDMONSON CARE AND 
REHAB CENTER
813 S MAIN
BROWNSVILLE, KY  42210
270-597-2335

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
NURSES REGISTRY AND 
HOME HEALTH
325 LEXINGTON ST
LANCASTER, KY  40444
800-444-3599

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
CHRISTIAN CARE CENTER 
OF LANCASTER
308 W MAPLE AVE
LANCASTER, KY  40444
859-792-6844

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
JANE TODD CRAWFORD 
MEMORIAL
202 MILBY ST
GREENSBURG, KY  42743
270-932-4211

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
102 S MAIN ST
GREENSBURG, KY  42743
270-932-7791

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
JANE TODD CRAWFORD 
MEMORIAL
202 MILBY ST
GREENSBURG, KY  42743
270-932-4211

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
GGNSC GREENSBURG LLC
213 INDUSTRIAL RD
GREENSBURG, KY  42743
270-932-4241

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
CAVERNA MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL
1501 S DIXIE ST
HORSE CAVE, KY  42749
270-786-2191

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
729 S DIXIE HWY
HORSE CAVE, KY  42749
270-786-1395

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
HART COUNTY HEALTH 
CARE CENTER
1505 S DIXIE ST
HORSE CAVE, KY  42749
270-753-6077

ADAIR COUNTY

ALLEN COUNTY

BARREN COUNTY

BOYLE COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

CASEY COUNTY

CLINTON COUNTY

CUMBERLAND 
COUNTY

EDMONSON 
COUNTY

GARRARD COUNTY

GREEN COUNTY

HART COUNTY

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF APRIL 2013.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL

ADAIR COUNTY, KY

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

HART COUNTY, KY



UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY REGIONAL HEALTH PLAN 
REGION 4

COUNTIES: ADAIR, ALLEN, BARREN,  BOYLE, BUTLER, CASEY, CLINTON, CUMBERLAND, EDMONSON, 
GARRARD, GREEN,  HART, LINCOLN, LOGAN, METCALF, MCCREARY, MONROE, PULASKI, ROCKCASTLE, 
RUSSELL, SIMPSON,TAYLOR, WARREN, AND WAYNE

2

 = BOARD CERTIFIED= NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = FEMALE =  MALE

ALL COVERED SERVICES MUST BE DELIVERED BY PROVIDERS IN YOUR LOCAL 
COUNTY OF RESIDENCE; OR CONTIGUOUS COUNTY; OR BY UK HEALTHCARE IN 
LEXINGTON, KY.  SERVICES WILL NOT BE COVERED AT ANY OTHER PROVIDER 
UNLESS IT IS AN EMERGENCY. 

WHILE WE MAKE EFFORTS TO ENSURE THAT OUR LISTS OF DOCTORS ARE UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE, DOCTORS DO LEAVE OUR NETWORKS FROM TIME TO TIME, AND THESE LISTINGS DO CHANGE. 
THERE MAY BE HIGHER FEES ASSOCIATED WITH VISITING A DOCTOR WHO IS NOT IN OUR NETWORK OR FOR OBTAINING A SERVICE THAT IS NOT COVERED BY YOUR PLAN. YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THOSE COSTS. TO AVOID HIGHER FEES WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CONFIRM YOUR DOCTOR IS IN NETWORK AND THAT THE DESIRED SERVICE IS COVERED WHEN SCHEDULING YOUR 
APPOINTMENT.  PLEASE NOTE THAT DEPENDING ON YOUR PLAN AND BENEFITS, SOME SPECIALISTS MAY BE ABLE TO SERVE AS YOUR PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN. TO VERIFY YOUR BENEFITS OR 
COPAY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR CERTIFICATE OR SUMMARY OF BENEFITS OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
FORT LOGAN HOSPITAL
110 METKER TRL
STANFORD, KY  40484
606-365-2187

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES
132 FRONTIER BLVD STE 106
STANFORD, KY  40484
606-365-4944
LIFELINE HOME HEALTH 
CARE OF SOMERSET
107 METKER TRL STE B
STANFORD, KY  40484
606-365-9223

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
GGNSC STANFORD LLC
105 HARMON HTS
STANFORD, KY  40484
606-365-2141

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
LOGAN MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL
1625 S NASHVILLE RD
RUSSELLVILLE, KY  42276
270-726-4011

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
PRO CARE HOME HEALTH 
LIMITED
597 E 4TH ST
RUSSELLVILLE, KY  42276
270-726-3487

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
AUBURN HEALTHCARE
139 PEARL ST
AUBURN, KY  42206
270-542-4111
CREEKWOOD PLACE 
NURSING AND REHAB 
CENTER
683 E 3RD ST
RUSSELLVILLE, KY  42276
270-726-9049

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
MCCREARY HEALTH AND 
REHABILITATION CENTE
US 27 AND HWY 592
PINE KNOT, KY  42635
606-354-3155

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
MONROE COUNTY MEDICAL 
CENTER
529 CAPP HARLAN RD
TOMPKINSVILLE, KY  42167
270-487-9231

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
MONROE COUNTY MEDICAL 
CENTER
529 CAPP HARLAN RD
TOMPKINSVILLE, KY  42167
270-487-5905

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
NEW MONROE HEALTH AND 
REHAB CENTER LLC
706 N MAGNOLIA ST
TOMPKINSVILLE, KY  42167
270-487-6135

AMBULATORY 
SURGICAL
LAKE CUMBERLAND 
SURGERY CENTER
301 LANGDON ST
SOMERSET, KY  42503
606-678-9688

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
LAKE CUMBERLAND 
REGIONAL
305 LANGDON ST
SOMERSET, KY  42501
606-679-7441

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
40 TURPEN CRT STE A
SOMERSET, KY  42503
606-678-4548

INTREPID USA 
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
1406 S HWY 27 STE B
SOMERSET, KY  42501
606-679-7439
LIFELINE HOME HEALTH 
CARE OF SOMERSET
600 1/2 CLIFTY ST
SOMERSET, KY  42503
606-679-9245

HOME HOSPICE CARE
KENTUCKY HOSPICE 
NETWORK
100 PKWY DR
SOMERSET, KY  42503
606-679-4389

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
LAKE CUMBERLAND 
REGIONAL
305 LANGDON ST
SOMERSET, KY  42501
606-679-7441

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
BMA SOMERSET
119 TRADEPARK DR
SOMERSET, KY  42503
859-626-5566
FMC OF LAKE CUMBERLAND
140 STONE CREST DR
SOMERSET, KY  42501
606-561-9047

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
LAKE CUMBERLAND 
REGIONAL HOSPITAL SNF
305 LANGDON ST
SOMERSET, KY  42501
606-679-7441

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
ROCKCASTLE REGIONAL
145 NEWCOMB AVE
MOUNT VERNON, KY  40456
606-256-2195

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
CUMBERLAND VALLEY DHD
211 INDUSTRIAL PK RD
MOUNT VERNON, KY  40456
606-256-4916

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
ROCKCASTLE HEALTH AND 
REHAB CENTER
371 W MAIN ST
BRODHEAD, KY  40409
606-758-8711
ROCKCASTLE REGIONAL 
SNF
145 NEWCOMB AVE
MOUNT VERNON, KY  40456
606-256-2195

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
RUSSELL COUNTY 
HOSPITAL
DOWELL RD
RUSSELL SPRINGS, KY  42642
270-866-4141

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
FAIR OAKS HEALTH 
SYSTEMS LLC
1 SPARKS AVE
JAMESTOWN, KY  42629
270-343-2101

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT 
FRANKLIN
1100 BROOKHAVEN RD
FRANKLIN, KY  42134
270-598-4800

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
TAYLOR REGIONAL 
HOSPITAL
1700 OLD LEBANON RD
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY  42718
270-465-3561

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
175 W BEAR TRACK RD
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY  42718
270-465-4978
VNA NAZARETH HOME CARE
1700 OLD LEBANON RD
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY  42718
270-465-3561

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
FMC NAK CAMPBELLSVILLE 
LLC
107 MEDICAL PARK DR
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY  42718
502-469-0923
TAYLOR COUNTY DIALYSIS 
CENTER
101 KINGSWOOD DR
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY  42718
270-789-4100

CORONARY SERVICES 
NETWORK
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT 
BOWLING GREEN
250 PARK ST
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-745-1000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
GREENVIEW REGIONAL 
HOSPITAL
1801 ASHLEY CIR
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42102
270-793-1000
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT 
BOWLING GREEN
250 PARK ST
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-745-1000

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
1724 ROCKINGHAM LN STE 300
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-842-4500
MEDICAL CENTER AT 
BOWLING GREEN
1953 SCOTTSVILLE RD STE 200
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-745-1475
PRO CARE HOME HEALTH 
LIMITED
1203 ASHLEY CIR
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-846-1555

HOME HOSPICE CARE
KENTUCKY HOSPICE 
NETWORK
1027 BROADWAY AVE
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-782-3402

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
RIVENDELL OF KENTUCKY
1035 PORTER PK RD
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103
270-843-1199
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT 
BOWLING GREEN
250 PARK ST
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-745-1000

REHABILITATION 
HOSPITAL
SOUTHERN KENTUCKY 
REHABILITATION HOSPITA
1300 CAMPBELL LN
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-782-6900

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
BOWLING GREEN KIDNEY 
CENTER
1834 LYDA AVE
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-782-1318
FMC BOWLING GREEN 
WARREN COUNTY
1834 LYDA AVE
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-782-1318

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
CHRISTIAN HEALTH CENTER
1800 WESTEN ST
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42104
270-796-6643
COLONIAL MANOR CARE 
AND REHAB CENTER
2365 NASHVILLE RD
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-842-1641
GREENWOOD NURSING AND 
REHAB CENTER
5079 SCOTTSVILLE RD
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42102
270-782-1125
HOPKINS CARE AND REHAB 
CENTER
460 S COLLEGE ST
WOODBURN, KY  42170
270-529-2853
KINDRED TRANSITIONAL 
CARE AND REHAB ROSE
550 HIGH ST
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-843-3296

LINCOLN COUNTY

LOGAN COUNTY

MCCREARY 
COUNTY

MONROE COUNTY

PULASKI COUNTY

ROCKCASTLE 
COUNTY

RUSSELL COUNTY

SIMPSON COUNTY

TAYLOR COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF APRIL 2013.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL

LINCOLN COUNTY, KY

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

WARREN COUNTY, KY



UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY REGIONAL HEALTH PLAN 
REGION 4

COUNTIES: ADAIR, ALLEN, BARREN,  BOYLE, BUTLER, CASEY, CLINTON, CUMBERLAND, EDMONSON, 
GARRARD, GREEN,  HART, LINCOLN, LOGAN, METCALF, MCCREARY, MONROE, PULASKI, ROCKCASTLE, 
RUSSELL, SIMPSON,TAYLOR, WARREN, AND WAYNE

3

 = BOARD CERTIFIED= NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = FEMALE =  MALE

ALL COVERED SERVICES MUST BE DELIVERED BY PROVIDERS IN YOUR LOCAL 
COUNTY OF RESIDENCE; OR CONTIGUOUS COUNTY; OR BY UK HEALTHCARE IN 
LEXINGTON, KY.  SERVICES WILL NOT BE COVERED AT ANY OTHER PROVIDER 
UNLESS IT IS AN EMERGENCY. 

WHILE WE MAKE EFFORTS TO ENSURE THAT OUR LISTS OF DOCTORS ARE UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE, DOCTORS DO LEAVE OUR NETWORKS FROM TIME TO TIME, AND THESE LISTINGS DO CHANGE. 
THERE MAY BE HIGHER FEES ASSOCIATED WITH VISITING A DOCTOR WHO IS NOT IN OUR NETWORK OR FOR OBTAINING A SERVICE THAT IS NOT COVERED BY YOUR PLAN. YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THOSE COSTS. TO AVOID HIGHER FEES WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CONFIRM YOUR DOCTOR IS IN NETWORK AND THAT THE DESIRED SERVICE IS COVERED WHEN SCHEDULING YOUR 
APPOINTMENT.  PLEASE NOTE THAT DEPENDING ON YOUR PLAN AND BENEFITS, SOME SPECIALISTS MAY BE ABLE TO SERVE AS YOUR PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN. TO VERIFY YOUR BENEFITS OR 
COPAY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR CERTIFICATE OR SUMMARY OF BENEFITS OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE.

MAGNOLIA VILLAGE CARE 
AND REHAB CENTER
1381 CAMPBELL LN
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42101
270-843-0587

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
WAYNE COUNTY HOSPITAL
166 HOSPITAL ST
MONTICELLO, KY  42633
606-348-9340

WAYNE COUNTY

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF APRIL 2013.

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

WARREN COUNTY, KY

GENERAL ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL

WAYNE COUNTY, KY



INDEX

4

A
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH................................................................ 1, 2
AUBURN HEALTHCARE ......................................................................... 2

B
BARREN COUNTY HEALTH CARE.......................................................... 1
BARREN RIVER REGIONAL CANCER CENTER ....................................... 1
BMA SOMERSET .................................................................................. 2
BOWLING GREEN KIDNEY CENTER ....................................................... 2

C
CARETENDERS VS OF CENTRAL KENTUCKY LLC ................................. 1
CASEY COUNTY HOSPITAL ................................................................... 1
CAVERNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL .......................................................... 1
CHRISTIAN CARE CENTER OF LANCASTER .......................................... 1
CHRISTIAN HEALTH CENTER ............................................................... 2
CLINTON COUNTY CARE AND REHAB CENTER .................................... 1
CLINTON COUNTY HOSPITAL ............................................................... 1
CLINTON COUNTY HOSPITAL SNF ........................................................ 1
COLONIAL MANOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER .................................... 2
CREEKWOOD PLACE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER ........................... 2
CUMBERLAND CO HOSPITAL ............................................................... 1
CUMBERLAND VALLEY DHD ................................................................. 2

D
DANVILLE CENTRE FOR HEALTH .......................................................... 1
DIALYSIS CLINIC INC DANVILLE ........................................................... 1

E
EDMONSON CARE AND REHAB CENTER .............................................. 1
EPHRAIM MCDOWELL REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER ............................ 1

F
FAIR OAKS HEALTH SYSTEMS LLC ...................................................... 2
FMC BOWLING GREEN WARREN COUNTY ............................................ 2
FMC GLASGOW ..................................................................................... 1
FMC NA DIALYSIS SERVICES OF DANVILLE .......................................... 1
FMC NAK CAMPBELLSVILLE LLC .......................................................... 2
FMC OF LAKE CUMBERLAND................................................................ 2
FORT LOGAN HOSPITAL ....................................................................... 2

G
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES ............................................................ 1, 2
GGNSC GREENSBURG LLC .................................................................... 1
GGNSC STANFORD LLC ........................................................................ 2
GLASGOW KIDNEY CENTER .................................................................. 1
GREENVIEW REGIONAL HOSPITAL ........................................................ 2
GREENWOOD NURSING AND REHAB CENTER ...................................... 2

H
HART COUNTY HEALTH CARE CENTER ................................................ 1
HOPKINS CARE AND REHAB CENTER ................................................... 2

I
INTREPID USA HEALTHCARE SERVICES ........................................... 1, 2

J
JANE TODD CRAWFORD MEMORIAL .................................................... 1

K
KENTUCKY HOSPICE NETWORK ....................................................... 1, 2
KINDRED TRANSITIONAL CARE AND REHAB ROSE .............................. 2

L
LAKE CUMBERLAND REGIONAL ............................................................ 2
LAKE CUMBERLAND REGIONAL HOSPITAL SNF ................................... 2
LAKE CUMBERLAND SURGERY CENTER ............................................... 2
LIBERTY CARE CENTER ........................................................................ 1
LIFELINE HOME HEALTH CARE OF SOMERSET ..................................... 2
LOGAN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL .............................................................. 2

M
MAGNOLIA VILLAGE CARE AND REHAB CENTER ................................. 3
MCCREARY HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTE ............................. 2
MCDOWELL HOME HEALTH AGENCY .................................................... 1
MCPEAK  SURGERY CENTER LLC ......................................................... 1
MEDICAL CENTER AT BOWLING GREEN ............................................... 2
MONROE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER ................................................... 2
MORGANTOWN CARE AND REHABILITATION CTR ............................... 1

N
NEW GLASGOW HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CE ............................. 1
NEW MONROE HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER LLC ............................... 2
NURSES REGISTRY AND HOME HEALTH .............................................. 1

P
PERSONAL TOUCH HOME CARE OF KENTUCKY INC ............................ 1
PRO CARE HOME HEALTH LIMITED ...................................................... 2

R
RIVENDELL OF KENTUCKY.................................................................... 2
ROCKCASTLE HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER ....................................... 2
ROCKCASTLE REGIONAL ...................................................................... 2
ROCKCASTLE REGIONAL SNF .............................................................. 2
RUSSELL COUNTY HOSPITAL ............................................................... 2

S
SOUTHERN KENTUCKY REHABILITATION HOSPITA............................. 2
SUMMIT MANOR HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER LLC ........................... 1

T
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL ................................................. 1
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL HOME CARE ............................. 1
T J SAMSON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL SNF .......................................... 1
TAYLOR COUNTY DIALYSIS CENTER.................................................... 2
TAYLOR REGIONAL HOSPITAL ............................................................. 2
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT BOWLING GREEN ....................................... 2
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT FRANKLIN .................................................. 2
THE MEDICAL CENTER AT SCOTTSVILLE............................................. 1
TWIN LAKES MRI LLC ........................................................................... 1

V
VNA NAZARETH HOME CARE ............................................................... 2

W
WAYNE COUNTY HOSPITAL ................................................................. 3
WESTLAKE REGIONAL HOSPITAL ......................................................... 1

AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH WESTLAKE REGIONAL HOSPITAL


